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Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

VIN # FDUF5GT7BEB781770008870 0173228JASPER COUNTY TAX COMMISSIONER 12/29/23 12/29/23 06 12/29/23P 10-070141 71.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-523600 Roads And Bridges Dues & Fees 71.0006 12/29/23

Total Check Number...070141 71.00 0.0071.00

REFUND- DUP PMT OF CURBSIDE 30 WOODLUCK0011628 0173344ABBOTT HOMES 01/04/24 01/05/24 07 01/05/24P 10-070142 178.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031045 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F541 Curbside 178.7507 01/04/24
541-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -178.7507 01/04/24
541-034-34400-00034-344210 Utilities/enterprise Miscellaneous Revenues 178.7507 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070142 178.75 0.00178.75

1-3350-20240010061 0173316ACCG- GSIWCF 12/23/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070143 132,532.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-01280-00011-012810 Prepaid Expense Prepaid Insurance - Accg Wcomp 132,532.0006 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070143 132,532.00 0.00132,532.00

S325030010064 0173256AG-PRO, LLC 10/27/23 01/05/24 04 01/05/24P 10-070144 7,648.19 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 7,648.1904 01/04/24

S331700010064 0173257AG-PRO, LLC 10/03/23 01/05/24 04 01/05/24P 10-070144 2,196.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 2,196.0004 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070144 9,844.19 0.009,844.19

55040268120008711 0173270AIRGAS USA, LLC 11/30/23 01/05/24 05 01/05/24P 10-070145 374.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 374.4205 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070145 374.42 0.00374.42

I-15349-00000409 0173255AMERICAN HOSE & HARDWARE 11/27/23 01/05/24 05 01/05/24P 10-070146 129.48 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 129.4805 01/04/24

I-14807-00000409 0173271AMERICAN HOSE & HARDWARE 11/13/23 01/05/24 05 01/05/24P 10-070146 318.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 318.5005 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070146 447.98 0.00447.98

27501126980009922 0173282ARAMARK 12/04/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070147 550.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 550.3806 01/04/24

27501138680009922 0173283ARAMARK 12/11/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070147 550.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 550.3806 01/04/24

27501150360009922 0173284ARAMARK 12/18/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070147 550.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 550.3806 01/04/24

27501162260009922 0173285ARAMARK 12/25/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070147 557.65 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 557.6506 01/04/24
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Total Check Number...070147 2,208.79 0.002,208.79

39650008557 0173258ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 02/15/23 01/05/24 01 01/05/24P 10-070148 345.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-521200 Recreation Professional Services 345.0001 01/04/24

40020008557 0173259ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 06/27/23 01/05/24 01 01/05/24P 10-070148 115.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-521200 Recreation Professional Services 115.0001 01/04/24

40560008557 0173322ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 12/21/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070148 115.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-521200 Human Resources Professional Services 115.0006 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070148 575.00 0.00575.00

JANUARY 20240011373 0173348ASSURED BENEFIT ADMINISTRATORS 01/04/24 01/05/24 07 01/05/24P 10-070149 64,125.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 35.0007 01/04/24
100-700-07410-00051-512100 Planning/zoning Insurance- Co Portion 530.0007 01/04/24
100-600-06200-00051-512100 Senior Center Insurance- Co Portion 1,480.0007 01/04/24
100-600-06100-00051-512100 Recreation Insurance- Co Portion 1,590.0007 01/04/24
100-400-04200-00051-512100 Roads And Bridges Insurance- Co Portion 12,590.0007 01/04/24
100-300-03900-00051-512100 Animal Control Insurance- Co Portion 1,590.0007 01/04/24
100-300-03550-00051-512100 Fire Rescue Insurance- Co Portion 5,075.0007 01/04/24
100-300-03326-00051-512100 Jail Insurance- Co Portion 6,885.0007 01/04/24
100-300-03300-00051-512100 Sheriff Insurance- Co Portion 17,045.0007 01/04/24
100-200-02450-00051-512100 Probate Court Insurance- Co Portion 1,060.0007 01/04/24
100-200-02400-00051-512100 Magistrate Court Insurance- Co Portion 530.0007 01/04/24
100-200-02200-00051-512100 District Attorney Insurance- Co Portion 530.0007 01/04/24
100-200-02150-00051-512100 Superior Court Insurance- Co Portion 2,430.0007 01/04/24
100-100-01550-00051-512100 Tax Assessor Insurance- Co Portion 2,640.0007 01/04/24
100-100-01545-00051-512100 Tax Commissioner Insurance- Co Portion 2,540.0007 01/04/24
100-100-01540-00051-512100 Human Resources Insurance- Co Portion 950.0007 01/04/24
100-100-01510-00051-512100 Financial Administration Insurance- Co Portion 2,535.0007 01/04/24
100-100-01300-00051-512100 Executive Insurance- Co Portion 1,055.0007 01/04/24
100-100-01110-00051-512100 Board Of Commissioners Insurance- Co Portion 3,035.0007 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070149 64,125.00 0.0064,125.00

P1500355240010298 0173261ATLANTIC & SOUTHERN 07/06/23 01/05/24 01 01/05/24P 10-070150 847.08 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 847.0801 01/04/24

SVI0657770010298 0173262ATLANTIC & SOUTHERN 08/02/23 01/05/24 02 01/05/24P 10-070150 345.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 345.0002 01/04/24

P1500360440010298 0173263ATLANTIC & SOUTHERN 08/15/23 01/05/24 02 01/05/24P 10-070150 848.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 848.4502 01/04/24

P1500362690010298 0173264ATLANTIC & SOUTHERN 09/01/23 01/05/24 03 01/05/24P 10-070150 1,128.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,128.5003 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070150 3,169.03 0.003,169.03

LOST NOV 2023 COLL DEC 2023 DIST0007200 0173327AZALEA REGIONAL LIBRARY 11/30/23 01/05/24 05 01/05/24P 10-070151 2,144.57 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572101 Other Sources/(uses) Azalea Regional  Library- 2% L 2,144.5705 01/04/24
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Total Check Number...070151 2,144.57 0.002,144.57

JANUARY 20240007200 0173337AZALEA REGIONAL LIBRARY 01/04/24 01/05/24 07 01/05/24PS 10-070152 8,633.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572100 Other Sources/(uses) Azalea Regional Library 8,633.3307 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070152 8,633.33 0.008,633.33

IN29609030011390 0173301BASIC BENEFITS 12/15/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070153 85.14 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 85.1406 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070153 85.14 0.0085.14

23-02230010558 0173310BEAR CREEK REPORTING 12/13/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070154 90.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 90.0006 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070154 90.00 0.0090.00

336758110009344 0173350BOUND TREE MEDICAL, 10/26/23 01/05/24 04 01/05/24P 10-070155 1,605.62 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 1,605.6204 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070155 1,605.62 0.001,605.62

OCT, NOV, DEC 20230008057 0173325CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT 12/29/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070156 475.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-521201 Tax Commissioner Legal Fees - Fifa 475.0006 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070156 475.00 0.00475.00

LABCORP INV 714581730011327 0173277COE, JANNA 12/08/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070157 25.29 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 25.2906 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070157 25.29 0.0025.29

725703 - JANUARY 20240011378 0173347COMPANION LIFE INSURANCE 12/23/23 01/05/24 07 01/05/24P 10-070158 1,426.24 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013120 Payroll Deductions Payable Dental & Life Ins Wh 1,247.2907 01/04/24
100-100-01110-00051-512150 Board Of Commissioners Life Insurance 178.9507 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070158 1,426.24 0.001,426.24

40600001825 0173309DAVIS, BRENDA C 12/17/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070159 200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 200.0006 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070159 200.00 0.00200.00

23-1840004700 0173311DENNI K. MACK 12/19/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070160 200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 200.0006 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070160 200.00 0.00200.00

JANUARY 20240003499 0173334ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 01/04/24 01/05/24 07 01/05/24P 10-070161 9,284.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-950-09500-00061-611300 Component Units Economic Development Authority 9,284.4207 01/04/24
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Total Check Number...070161 9,284.42 0.009,284.42

1501746 - JANUARY 20240011376 0173343EQUITABLE FINANCIAL LIFE INS 01/04/24 01/05/24 07 01/05/24P 10-070162 4,073.05 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512150 Human Resources Life Insurance 4.1507 01/04/24
100-012-01213-00012-013120 Payroll Deductions Payable Dental & Life Ins Wh 3,639.1407 01/04/24
100-700-07410-00051-512150 Planning/zoning Life Insurance 8.3007 01/04/24
100-600-06200-00051-512150 Senior Center Life Insurance 8.3007 01/04/24
100-600-06100-00051-512150 Recreation Life Insurance 8.3007 01/04/24
100-400-04200-00051-512150 Roads And Bridges Life Insurance 87.7807 01/04/24
100-300-03900-00051-512150 Animal Control Life Insurance 12.4507 01/04/24
100-300-03700-00051-512150 Coroner Life Insurance 2.7007 01/04/24
100-300-03550-00051-512150 Fire Rescue Life Insurance 33.2007 01/04/24
100-300-03326-00051-512150 Jail Life Insurance 49.8007 01/04/24
100-300-03300-00051-512150 Sheriff Life Insurance 110.6007 01/04/24
100-200-02450-00051-512150 Probate Court Life Insurance 12.4507 01/04/24
100-200-02400-00051-512150 Magistrate Court Life Insurance 6.8507 01/04/24
100-200-02200-00051-512150 District Attorney Life Insurance 4.1507 01/04/24
100-200-02150-00051-512150 Superior Court Life Insurance 20.7507 01/04/24
100-100-01550-00051-512150 Tax Assessor Life Insurance 12.4507 01/04/24
100-100-01545-00051-512150 Tax Commissioner Life Insurance 16.6007 01/04/24
100-100-01510-00051-512150 Financial Administration Life Insurance 12.4507 01/04/24
100-100-01401-00051-512150 Registrar Life Insurance 2.7007 01/04/24
100-100-01300-00051-512150 Executive Life Insurance 2.7007 01/04/24
100-100-01110-00051-512150 Board Of Commissioners Life Insurance 17.2307 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070162 4,073.05 0.004,073.05

11983960009407 0173272FERGUSON ENTERPRISES 11/30/23 01/05/24 05 01/05/24P 10-070163 2,466.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 2,466.4505 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070163 2,466.45 0.002,466.45

49270002017 0173265FIREFOX 10/30/23 01/05/24 04 01/05/24P 10-070164 14,561.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 10,801.0004 01/04/24
100-300-03550-00052-521000 Fire Rescue Contracted Services 3,760.0004 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070164 14,561.00 0.0014,561.00

1134861910002014 0173296FLEETPRIDE 12/26/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070165 44.97 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 44.9706 01/04/24

1131283550002014 0173297FLEETPRIDE 12/07/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070165 854.08 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 854.0806 01/04/24

1132921580002014 0173298FLEETPRIDE 12/14/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070165 68.79 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 68.7906 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070165 967.84 0.00967.84

MEMBERSHIP - SHEILA BELCHER0011090 0173308GEORGIA COUNTY CLERKS ASSOC 12/27/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070166 40.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523600 Human Resources Dues & Fees 40.0006 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070166 40.00 0.0040.00
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INSTALLMENT FOR FEBRUARY 20240008746 0173304GEORGIA PUBLIC DEFENDERS S C 12/15/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070167 4,890.35 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572230 Courts, Other Costs Indigent Legal Defense 4,890.3506 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070167 4,890.35 0.004,890.35

20231140010658 0173303GLAZE, RONNIE 01/29/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070168 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521200 Planning/zoning Professional Services 100.0006 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070168 100.00 0.00100.00

WO111581-010003000 0173268HAYS TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT 11/21/23 01/05/24 05 01/05/24P 10-070169 3,342.03 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 3,342.0305 01/04/24

CT159325-010003000 0173293HAYS TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT 12/21/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070169 1,131.12 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,131.1206 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070169 4,473.15 0.004,473.15

JANUARY 20240011377 0173331HUMANA EMPL HLTH GA 01/01/24 01/05/24 07 01/05/24P 10-070170 1,076.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013045 Payroll Deductions Payable Employee Vision 1,076.7507 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070170 1,076.75 0.001,076.75

JANUARY 20240001510 0173332JASPER CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 01/04/24 01/05/24 07 01/05/24P 10-070171 3,666.67 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572190 Other Sources/(uses) Chamber Of Commerce 3,666.6707 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070171 3,666.67 0.003,666.67

JANUARY 20240003400 0173340JASPER CO DEPT OF FAMILY 01/04/24 01/05/24 07 01/05/24P 10-070172 2,593.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572030 Other Sources/(uses) Dept Dfcs 2,593.7507 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070172 2,593.75 0.002,593.75

JANUARY 20240003600 0173335JASPER COUNTY HEALTH DEPT 01/04/24 01/05/24 07 01/05/24P 10-070173 6,008.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-950-09500-00061-611200 Component Units Jasper County Health Dept. 6,008.5007 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070173 6,008.50 0.006,008.50

575350003800 0173299JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 12/19/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070174 25.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 25.0006 01/04/24

575000003800 0173300JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 12/13/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070174 135.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 135.0006 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070174 160.00 0.00160.00

JANUARY 20240010241 0173341JORDAN, WILEY, III 01/04/24 01/05/24 07 01/05/24P 10-070175 1,625.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-521000 Fire Rescue Contracted Services 1,625.0007 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070175 1,625.00 0.001,625.00
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146610011507 0173324KNOWINK 01/04/24 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070176 37.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01400-00052-523200 Elections Communication (t/c/p) 37.8006 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070176 37.80 0.0037.80

5365330004698 0173254MACON COMMERCIAL TIRE CTR 11/29/23 01/05/24 05 01/05/24P 10-070177 5,340.32 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533360 Roads And Bridges Tires 5,340.3205 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070177 5,340.32 0.005,340.32

DAVID BRYANT0008306 0173307NORRIS, BILLY 12/23/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070178 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0006 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070178 175.00 0.00175.00

9058981890008411 0173295NORTHERN SAFETY CO. 12/05/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070179 98.32 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 98.3206 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070179 98.32 0.0098.32

JANUARY 20240005700 0173336OCMULGEE JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 01/04/24 01/05/24 07 01/05/24P 10-070180 5,127.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572220 Courts, Other Costs Ocmulgee Judicial Circuit 5,127.1707 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070180 5,127.17 0.005,127.17

JANUARY 20240009999 0173338OCMULGEE JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 01/04/24 01/05/24 07 01/05/24P 10-070181 488.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02200-00052-523640 District Attorney Da's Supply Supplement 488.1707 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070181 488.17 0.00488.17

DECEMBER 20230011027 0173351PEACE OFFICERS ANNUITY 01/04/24 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070182 775.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03360-00051-512410 Courthouse Security Poab - Retirement 50.0006 01/04/24
100-300-03326-00051-512410 Jail Poab - Retirement 125.0006 01/04/24
100-300-03300-00051-512410 Sheriff Poab - Retirement 600.0006 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070182 775.00 0.00775.00

XA102045225:010005903 0173260PEACH STATE TRUCK CENTER 10/26/23 01/05/24 04 01/05/24P 10-070183 562.49 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 562.4904 01/04/24

XA102046954:010005903 0173287PEACH STATE TRUCK CENTER 12/04/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070183 13.44 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 13.4406 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070183 575.93 0.00575.93

JASPER/EMS-110010208 0173313PIEDMONT NEWTON HOSPITAL 12/15/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070184 16.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 16.6006 01/04/24

JASPER/EMS-120010208 0173314PIEDMONT NEWTON HOSPITAL 12/15/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070184 9.51 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 9.5106 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070184 26.11 0.0026.11
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DECEMBER 20230011207 0173345PRIME PEST SOLUTIONS 01/04/24 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070185 305.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 305.0006 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070185 305.00 0.00305.00

JANUARY 20240005998 0173342PUTNAM COUNTY JUVENILE 01/04/24 01/05/24 07 01/05/24P 10-070186 3,428.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02200-00057-572240 District Attorney District Attorney 3,428.0007 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070186 3,428.00 0.003,428.00

JANUARY 20240006000 0173333PUTNAM/JASPER SUPPORT SERVICES 01/04/24 01/05/24 07 01/05/24P 10-070187 480.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572080 Other Sources/(uses) Putnam/jasper Co Support Servi 480.0007 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070187 480.00 0.00480.00

63518652620006045 0173328QUEST DIAGNOSTICS 01/04/24 01/05/24 07 01/05/24P 10-070188 62.88 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 62.8807 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070188 62.88 0.0062.88

22680011243 0173274RAIL YARD DIESEL 11/30/23 01/05/24 05 01/05/24P 10-070189 2,293.56 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 2,293.5605 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070189 2,293.56 0.002,293.56

1078716690003086 0173305RICOH USA, INC 12/15/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070190 143.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522320 Tax Commissioner Copier Lease 143.4606 01/04/24

1078872230003086 0173317RICOH USA, INC 12/22/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070190 179.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-522320 Probate Court Copier Lease 179.7006 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070190 323.16 0.00323.16

30355025400010297 0173312RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF GA 12/28/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070191 6,269.23 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 6,269.2306 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070191 6,269.23 0.006,269.23

1052273 ORDER #0011196 0173326SAFE LIFE DEFENSE 12/29/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070192 1,886.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 1,886.4006 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070192 1,886.40 0.001,886.40

18020010367 0173288SIGN AND SAFETY SUPPLY 12/15/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070193 248.24 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531790 Roads And Bridges Road Signs 248.2406 01/04/24

18010010367 0173289SIGN AND SAFETY SUPPLY 12/15/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070193 575.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 575.0006 01/04/24

18000010367 0173290SIGN AND SAFETY SUPPLY 12/15/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070193 606.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 606.2106 01/04/24
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18090010367 0173291SIGN AND SAFETY SUPPLY 12/21/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070193 215.43 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531790 Roads And Bridges Road Signs 215.4306 01/04/24

18110010367 0173292SIGN AND SAFETY SUPPLY 12/21/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070193 144.34 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531790 Roads And Bridges Road Signs 144.3406 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070193 1,789.22 0.001,789.22

JANUARY 20240009860 0173349SOUTHERN BENEFIT CONSULTANTS 01/04/24 01/05/24 07 01/05/24P 10-070194 2,084.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00051-512100 Sheriff Insurance- Co Portion 364.0007 01/04/24
100-200-02400-00051-512100 Magistrate Court Insurance- Co Portion 616.2507 01/04/24
100-100-01401-00051-512100 Registrar Insurance- Co Portion 788.5707 01/04/24
100-100-01110-00051-512100 Board Of Commissioners Insurance- Co Portion 315.4007 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070194 2,084.22 0.002,084.22

4415400009416 0173266SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 11/27/23 01/05/24 05 01/05/24P 10-070195 223.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 223.5005 01/04/24

4422030009416 0173306SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 12/19/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070195 522.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00053-531730 Gov't Buildings Courthouse Supplies 522.9906 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070195 746.49 0.00746.49

TAX SALE ADS0005120 0173302THE MONTICELLO NEWS 12/27/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070196 190.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-523300 Tax Commissioner Advertising 190.0006 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070196 190.00 0.00190.00

2505223405 - JANUARY 20240011379 0173330TRANSAMERICA EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 01/04/24 01/05/24 07 01/05/24P 10-070197 4,724.36 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013255 Payroll Deductions Payable Transamerica Pre Tax 1,827.6207 01/04/24
100-012-01213-00012-013245 Payroll Deductions Payable Transamerica Post Tax 2,896.7407 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070197 4,724.36 0.004,724.36

020-1481530011284 0173329TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 01/01/24 01/05/24 07 01/05/24P 10-070198 275.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 275.0007 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070198 275.00 0.00275.00

156118130009016 0173275VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 11/30/23 01/05/24 05 01/05/24P 10-070199 2,752.55 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 2,752.5505 01/04/24

156091570009016 0173276VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 01/29/23 01/05/24 05 01/05/24P 10-070199 10,073.67 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 10,073.6705 01/04/24

156332600009016 0173278VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 12/18/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070199 4,307.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 4,307.4206 01/04/24

156280960009016 0173279VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 12/13/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070199 8,694.28 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 8,694.2806 01/04/24
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156241410009016 0173280VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 12/11/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070199 6,250.68 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 6,250.6806 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070199 32,078.60 0.0032,078.60

INV60023430009562 0173346WAGEWORKS 12/26/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070200 115.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 115.0006 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070200 115.00 0.00115.00

0771792-IN0008326 0173269WALTHALL OIL COMPANY 11/28/23 01/05/24 05 01/05/24P 10-070201 20,995.95 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531270 Roads And Bridges Vehicles- Gas 20,995.9505 01/04/24

0777859-IN0008326 0173294WALTHALL OIL COMPANY 12/20/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070201 23,317.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531270 Roads And Bridges Vehicles- Gas 23,317.0006 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070201 44,312.95 0.0044,312.95

0077627-4122-60011290 0173286WASTE MANAGEMENT 12/18/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070202 225.09 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 225.0906 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070202 225.09 0.00225.09

51408270009714 0173315XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES 12/12/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070203 102.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00052-522320 County Extension Service Copier Lease 102.6006 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070203 102.60 0.00102.60

EMPT40252610008110 0173267YANCEY BROS. CO. 11/14/23 01/05/24 05 01/05/24P 10-070204 1,032.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,032.3005 01/04/24

EMRN815850200008110 0173273YANCEY BROS. CO. 11/08/23 01/05/24 05 01/05/24P 10-070204 5,148.01 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03920-00052-521000 Emergency Management Contracted Services 5,148.0105 01/04/24

EMPT40435130008110 0173281YANCEY BROS. CO. 12/14/23 01/05/24 06 01/05/24P 10-070204 526.20 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 526.2006 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070204 6,706.51 0.006,706.51

JANUARY 20240000911 0173339911 JOINT AUTHORITY 01/04/24 01/05/24 07 01/05/24P 10-070205 44,757.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-950-09500-00061-611400 Component Units E911 Joint County Authority 44,757.7507 01/04/24

Total Check Number...070205 44,757.75 0.0044,757.75

450,198.12Grand Total 0.00450,198.12
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This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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 Field  Value Selected  Condition

1:     Check Number 070141-070205

Select Options

2:     Pay Code P
3:     Bank Code 10
4:     Vendor Number ALL
5:     Check Date ALL

 Field  Value Selected  Direction  Options

1:     Check Number YES Ascending NO

Sort Options

2:     Vendor Name NO Ascending NO
3:     Period NO Ascending NO
4:     Invoice Seq Number NO Ascending NO
5:     Bank Code NO Ascending NO

NO Ascending NO6:     Disc Amount

 Field  Value Selected
1:     # Of Copies==> 01

Print Options

2:     Signature Line YES
3:     Incl Due T/F
4:     Unpaid As Of

YES
00/00/00

Application: ACCOUNTING SUITE

Service Pack: 7.1.25

Export Name: APGLXP18

Export Version: VM-07123002

Template Name: 0000_GL_InvoiceDisbursements.rpt

Report Summary
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